
MTD
Enplaned

YTD
Enplaned

MTD
Deplaned

YTD
Deplaned

MTD
Total

Passengers
Allegiant 7,534 92,209 8,078 90,874 15,612
American 27,403 315,688 28,606 315,678 56,009
Breeze 2,558 19,868 2,949 19,952 5,507
Delta 35,189 323,067 34,293 319,403 69,482
Frontier 4,001 50,558 4,492 53,519 8,493
JetBlue 11,308 91,505 11,858 91,038 23,166
Southwest 13,363 117,282 13,857 116,759 27,220
United 22,916 222,573 22,650 218,930 45,566
Total Passengers 124,272 1,232,750 126,783 1,226,153 251,055

Cargo
Fed Ex 647 7,431 756 8,348 1,403
UPS 748 8,344 985 11,082 1,733
Wiggins 121 148 0
Total Cargo 1,395 15,897 1,742 19,578 3,136
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YTD
Total

183,083
631,366

39,820
642,470
104,077
182,543
234,041
441,503

2,458,903

15,780
19,426

269
35,475
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